B176
B
YCQ9HB Automatic Transfer Switch
Distribution Apparatus
YCQ9HB ATS appliances are suitable for AC 50Hz, rated working voltage 400V and below,
rated current 10A to 63A dual power supply system, the power supply system of the two
power sources: common power supply (N) and standby power supply (R) at the same time
detection, when the power supply occurs undervoltage, phase failure power supply failure

General
Operating conditions
Type designation
Company
Code
Product
cod
Design
number
Frame
current
Number of
poles
Control
mode
Circuit Breaker
Disconnect Type
Rated
Current Function codes
YC Q 9HB - 63 / □ □ □ □ □
CNC  ATS CB class 63A
2-2 poles;
3-3 poles;
4-4 poles
R-Auto
transfer
and auto
retransfer,
S-Auto
transfer and
non-auto
retransfer,
I- Mutual
backup
C-C type; D-D
type
10A, 16A,
20A, 25A,
32A, 40A,
50A, 63A
F-grid-to-
generation;
T-communication
B177
B
YCQ9HB Automatic Transfer Switch
Distribution Apparatus
Technical data